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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K AGE GROUP - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

TOP MALES OVERALL

1 537 KOSBAR, JAMES 17:08.127 5:32 18 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL

1 107 BRACK, ABBIE 22:14.721 7:10 19 F

MALE 1 - 19

1 538 SEEST, DEVIN 20:24.384 6:35 15 M
2 541 MARLING, LUCAS 22:04.642 7:07 15 M
3 138 HOFFMAN, HUNTER 24:01.563 7:45 11 M
4 134 HAYES, REMINGTON 26:02.247 8:24 16 M
5 532 DIROCZKOWSKI, GRANT 27:56.538 9:01 9 M
6 534 HOLT, RYAN 36:00.402 11:37 13 M
7 502 SHULER, MASON 36:04.635 11:38 12 M
8 559 BUCKNER, KANNON 38:24.294 12:23 7 M
9 103 BOOHER, JOHN 39:53.765 12:52 6 M
10 149 KRENNING, VINCENT 40:08.633 12:57 8 M
11 546 DEVAULT, CARTER 42:20.723 13:39 8 M
12 115 COOK, AIDEN 49:57.822 16:07 16 M

MALE 20 - 29

1 562 STOOPS, DAKOTA 31:34.933 10:11 27 M
2 501 SETTLES, WESLEY 45:40.657 14:44 23 M

MALE 30 - 39

1 143 KELLEY, CHRIS 24:15.397 7:49 33 M
2 528 CHASE, KENNY 25:21.456 8:11 30 M
3 141 KAMINSKI, JIM 27:40.028 8:55 35 M
4 506 TURNBOUGH, KYLE 31:15.474 10:05 30 M
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K AGE GROUP - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

5 565 MELER, JASON 31:59.939 10:19 34 M
6 531 MROCZKOWSKI, JOSHUA 37:31.717 12:06 35 M
7 560 BUCKNER, JEREMY 38:24.911 12:23 35 M
8 146 KRENNING, CURT 40:09.643 12:57 32 M
9 125 FALLESEN, NEAL ALLEN 50:49.198 16:24 30 M
10 536 GLAESE, OSCARE 51:13.342 16:31 30 M
11 129 FOX, BRENDON 1:03:29.779 20:29 33 M
12 496 RIEGEL, CHAD 1:04:40.236 20:52 36 M

MALE 40 - 49

1 112 BURDETT, JAMES 23:12.638 7:29 49 M
2 139 HOFFMAN, PERRY 23:49.042 7:41 40 M
3 106 BOURNE, RODNEY 28:47.602 9:17 48 M
4 493 RICHMOND, MARK 41:06.065 13:15 49 M
5 482 MURPHY, GARY 59:21.676 19:09 41 M

MALE 50 - 59

1 508 WALTER, DOUG 25:42.943 8:17 56 M
2 548 DAUDA, TAMBA 26:33.495 8:34 55 M
3 109 BRANSON, SCOTT 28:51.077 9:18 54 M
4 542 FULKERSON, CODY 32:23.472 10:27 50 M
5 543 MARLING, KEVIN 50:10.793 16:11 54 M
6 119 CROZIER, RICHARD 52:00.791 16:46 55 M
7 148 KRENNING, RICHARD 53:20.716 17:12 57 M

MALE 60 +

1 529 VIGUERIE, ROBERT 31:08.628 10:03 65 M
2 549 MCMULLIN, DON 58:36.102 18:54 64 M

FEMALE 1 - 19

1 490 PAYNE, REBEKAH 27:28.428 8:52 19 F
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K AGE GROUP - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

2 491 PHENIX, CARMEN 29:32.929 9:32 13 F
3 551 GRIFFIN, JESSA 36:45.818 11:51 12 F
4 485 OLKKONEN, ELIZABETH 38:57.132 12:34 18 F
5 128 FOWLER, IVY 42:20.812 13:39 11 F
6 110 BRIDGES, ALEXIA 45:35.116 14:42 15 F
7 104 BOOHER, MADDIE 46:46.720 15:05 8 F
8 530 MROCZKOWSKI, ABIGAIL 47:28.728 15:19 8 F
9 147 KRENNING, ISABEL 53:18.361 17:12 9 F

FEMALE 20 - 29

1 507 VINCENT, MARIAH 23:47.947 7:40 21 F
2 527 CHAMBERS, EBONEY 26:48.760 8:39 27 F
3 101 BARNES, MEGAN 31:45.457 10:15 23 F
4 539 CORBETT, TONI 32:45.107 10:34 29 F
5 561 STOOPS, JONI 38:06.241 12:17 28 F
6 486 OLKKONEN, KIRSTEN 39:02.519 12:35 23 F
7 113 CHASE, BETH 41:22.750 13:21 27 F
8 488 OWEN, KRISTEN 47:44.557 15:24 22 F
9 510 WILSON, HOPE 51:13.079 16:31 23 F
10 504 STONE, TARA 57:09.882 18:26 27 F
11 124 DUNSTEDTER, LINDSEY 57:10.521 18:26 28 F
12 133 HARPER, NIKKI 1:01:06.764 19:43 26 F

FEMALE 30 - 39

1 102 BLAKELY, JOANNIE 23:20.022 7:32 32 F
2 132 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 27:28.748 8:52 30 F
3 116 COPE, SONIA 28:25.407 9:10 36 F
4 558 BUCKNER, KAYLON 29:56.653 9:39 31 F
5 556 BROWN, KYOKO 30:14.354 9:45 35 F
6 547 LOY, LESLIE 30:58.613 9:59 39 F
7 505 TURNBOUGH, JAIME 31:15.420 10:05 32 F
8 564 MELER, KARA 31:57.414 10:18 31 F
9 142 KAMINSKI, LEANN 34:27.664 11:07 35 F
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K AGE GROUP - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

10 550 ADAMS, TONYA 36:25.908 11:45 33 F
11 563 COOK, AMBER 37:25.486 12:04 31 F
12 121 DAWSON, RETA 42:58.891 13:52 31 F
13 555 SCHEFFELOUGH, SYBILL 44:18.905 14:17 35 F
14 123 DOTY, LORI 50:13.177 16:12 39 F
15 533 RODERMAN, JENNIFER 50:39.154 16:20 34 F
16 544 SKINNER, STACY 50:41.980 16:21 32 F
17 480 MCNEW, AMANDA 52:56.576 17:05 31 F
18 120 CUMMINS, BECCA 52:57.094 17:05 35 F
19 526 JONES, MELISSA 53:32.937 17:16 33 F
20 553 WILKINS, KATY 58:35.832 18:54 35 F
21 552 TURNER, LAURA 58:38.368 18:55 33 F
22 130 FOX, KATIE 1:03:28.045 20:28 32 F
23 495 RIEGEL, JENNI 1:03:29.603 20:29 35 F
24 117 CRAWFORD, DOVIE 1:05:45.124 21:13 35 F

FEMALE 40 - 49

1 497 ROSS, AMY 26:21.304 8:30 44 F
2 140 HOFFMAN, REBECCA 28:13.284 9:06 40 F
3 557 PAGE, KERI 28:28.662 9:11 41 F
4 105 BOURNE, LORIE 30:05.691 9:42 45 F
5 535 DILLON, SHERRY 30:54.194 9:58 47 F
6 492 PHENIX, TRACY 33:39.879 10:51 43 F
7 114 CLANCY, SUSAN 35:54.238 11:35 47 F
8 489 OWEN, PAM 47:44.808 15:24 49 F
9 494 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 51:28.020 16:36 47 F
10 545 KELLY, DIONNE 52:27.201 16:55 42 F
11 500 SAPAUGH, JODIE 53:24.915 17:14 43 F
12 499 RUF, TAMI 58:00.744 18:43 43 F
13 483 MURPHY, SABRINA 59:20.913 19:08 43 F
14 111 BUESE, TANYA 1:00:38.592 19:34 41 F
15 554 VANDYK, NATALIE 1:00:38.748 19:34 43 F
16 135 HAYES, RENAE 1:01:09.278 19:44 40 F
17 131 GEORGE, CYNTHIA 1:04:59.723 20:58 42 F
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

FEMALE 50 - 59

1 108 BRACK, VICKIE 28:06.109 9:04 54 F
2 509 WALTER, CAROL 31:56.359 10:18 55 F
3 126 FERRAIOLO, TAMI 32:05.952 10:21 52 F
4 498 ROY, ANNA 43:13.410 13:56 53 F
5 540 MARLING, JACKIE 50:10.767 16:11 52 F
6 481 MITCHELL, CINDY 51:23.981 16:35 51 F
7 118 CROZIER, FRANCES 52:01.095 16:47 53 F
8 476 MARTIN, BEV 53:25.364 17:14 53 F
9 145 KORTE, SHEREE 54:31.813 17:35 58 F
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

1 537 KOSBAR, JAMES 17:08.127 5:32 18 M
2 538 SEEST, DEVIN 20:24.384 6:35 15 M
3 541 MARLING, LUCAS 22:04.642 7:07 15 M
4 107 BRACK, ABBIE 22:14.721 7:10 19 F
5 112 BURDETT, JAMES 23:12.638 7:29 49 M
6 102 BLAKELY, JOANNIE 23:20.022 7:32 32 F
7 507 VINCENT, MARIAH 23:47.947 7:40 21 F
8 139 HOFFMAN, PERRY 23:49.042 7:41 40 M
9 138 HOFFMAN, HUNTER 24:01.563 7:45 11 M
10 143 KELLEY, CHRIS 24:15.397 7:49 33 M
11 528 CHASE, KENNY 25:21.456 8:11 30 M
12 508 WALTER, DOUG 25:42.943 8:17 56 M
13 134 HAYES, REMINGTON 26:02.247 8:24 16 M
14 497 ROSS, AMY 26:21.304 8:30 44 F
15 548 DAUDA, TAMBA 26:33.495 8:34 55 M
16 527 CHAMBERS, EBONEY 26:48.760 8:39 27 F
17 490 PAYNE, REBEKAH 27:28.428 8:52 19 F
18 132 GIDCUMB, MICHELLE 27:28.748 8:52 30 F
19 141 KAMINSKI, JIM 27:40.028 8:55 35 M
20 532 DIROCZKOWSKI, GRANT 27:56.538 9:01 9 M
21 108 BRACK, VICKIE 28:06.109 9:04 54 F
22 140 HOFFMAN, REBECCA 28:13.284 9:06 40 F
23 116 COPE, SONIA 28:25.407 9:10 36 F
24 557 PAGE, KERI 28:28.662 9:11 41 F
25 106 BOURNE, RODNEY 28:47.602 9:17 48 M
26 109 BRANSON, SCOTT 28:51.077 9:18 54 M
27 491 PHENIX, CARMEN 29:32.929 9:32 13 F
28 558 BUCKNER, KAYLON 29:56.653 9:39 31 F
29 105 BOURNE, LORIE 30:05.691 9:42 45 F
30 556 BROWN, KYOKO 30:14.354 9:45 35 F
31 535 DILLON, SHERRY 30:54.194 9:58 47 F
32 547 LOY, LESLIE 30:58.613 9:59 39 F
33 529 VIGUERIE, ROBERT 31:08.628 10:03 65 M
34 505 TURNBOUGH, JAIME 31:15.420 10:05 32 F
35 506 TURNBOUGH, KYLE 31:15.474 10:05 30 M
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

36 562 STOOPS, DAKOTA 31:34.933 10:11 27 M
37 101 BARNES, MEGAN 31:45.457 10:15 23 F
38 509 WALTER, CAROL 31:56.359 10:18 55 F
39 564 MELER, KARA 31:57.414 10:18 31 F
40 565 MELER, JASON 31:59.939 10:19 34 M
41 126 FERRAIOLO, TAMI 32:05.952 10:21 52 F
42 542 FULKERSON, CODY 32:23.472 10:27 50 M
43 539 CORBETT, TONI 32:45.107 10:34 29 F
44 492 PHENIX, TRACY 33:39.879 10:51 43 F
45 142 KAMINSKI, LEANN 34:27.664 11:07 35 F
46 114 CLANCY, SUSAN 35:54.238 11:35 47 F
47 534 HOLT, RYAN 36:00.402 11:37 13 M
48 502 SHULER, MASON 36:04.635 11:38 12 M
49 550 ADAMS, TONYA 36:25.908 11:45 33 F
50 551 GRIFFIN, JESSA 36:45.818 11:51 12 F
51 563 COOK, AMBER 37:25.486 12:04 31 F
52 531 MROCZKOWSKI, JOSHUA 37:31.717 12:06 35 M
53 561 STOOPS, JONI 38:06.241 12:17 28 F
54 559 BUCKNER, KANNON 38:24.294 12:23 7 M
55 560 BUCKNER, JEREMY 38:24.911 12:23 35 M
56 485 OLKKONEN, ELIZABETH 38:57.132 12:34 18 F
57 486 OLKKONEN, KIRSTEN 39:02.519 12:35 23 F
58 103 BOOHER, JOHN 39:53.765 12:52 6 M
59 149 KRENNING, VINCENT 40:08.633 12:57 8 M
60 146 KRENNING, CURT 40:09.643 12:57 32 M
61 493 RICHMOND, MARK 41:06.065 13:15 49 M
62 113 CHASE, BETH 41:22.750 13:21 27 F
63 546 DEVAULT, CARTER 42:20.723 13:39 8 M
64 128 FOWLER, IVY 42:20.812 13:39 11 F
65 121 DAWSON, RETA 42:58.891 13:52 31 F
66 498 ROY, ANNA 43:13.410 13:56 53 F
67 555 SCHEFFELOUGH, SYBILL 44:18.905 14:17 35 F
68 110 BRIDGES, ALEXIA 45:35.116 14:42 15 F
69 501 SETTLES, WESLEY 45:40.657 14:44 23 M
70 104 BOOHER, MADDIE 46:46.720 15:05 8 F
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

71 530 MROCZKOWSKI, ABIGAIL 47:28.728 15:19 8 F
72 488 OWEN, KRISTEN 47:44.557 15:24 22 F
73 489 OWEN, PAM 47:44.808 15:24 49 F
74 115 COOK, AIDEN 49:57.822 16:07 16 M
75 540 MARLING, JACKIE 50:10.767 16:11 52 F
76 543 MARLING, KEVIN 50:10.793 16:11 54 M
77 123 DOTY, LORI 50:13.177 16:12 39 F
78 533 RODERMAN, JENNIFER 50:39.154 16:20 34 F
79 544 SKINNER, STACY 50:41.980 16:21 32 F
80 125 FALLESEN, NEAL ALLEN 50:49.198 16:24 30 M
81 510 WILSON, HOPE 51:13.079 16:31 23 F
82 536 GLAESE, OSCARE 51:13.342 16:31 30 M
83 481 MITCHELL, CINDY 51:23.981 16:35 51 F
84 494 RICHMOND, MICHELLE 51:28.020 16:36 47 F
85 119 CROZIER, RICHARD 52:00.791 16:46 55 M
86 118 CROZIER, FRANCES 52:01.095 16:47 53 F
87 545 KELLY, DIONNE 52:27.201 16:55 42 F
88 150 LEE, LAWANDA 52:36.757 16:58 0 F
89 480 MCNEW, AMANDA 52:56.576 17:05 31 F
90 120 CUMMINS, BECCA 52:57.094 17:05 35 F
91 147 KRENNING, ISABEL 53:18.361 17:12 9 F
92 148 KRENNING, RICHARD 53:20.716 17:12 57 M
93 500 SAPAUGH, JODIE 53:24.915 17:14 43 F
94 476 MARTIN, BEV 53:25.364 17:14 53 F
95 526 JONES, MELISSA 53:32.937 17:16 33 F
96 145 KORTE, SHEREE 54:31.813 17:35 58 F
97 504 STONE, TARA 57:09.882 18:26 27 F
98 124 DUNSTEDTER, LINDSEY 57:10.521 18:26 28 F
99 499 RUF, TAMI 58:00.744 18:43 43 F
100 553 WILKINS, KATY 58:35.832 18:54 35 F
101 549 MCMULLIN, DON 58:36.102 18:54 64 M
102 552 TURNER, LAURA 58:38.368 18:55 33 F
103 483 MURPHY, SABRINA 59:20.913 19:08 43 F
104 482 MURPHY, GARY 59:21.676 19:09 41 M
105 111 BUESE, TANYA 1:00:38.592 19:34 41 F
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2ND ANNUAL PCRMC SUPERHERO 5K - 6/14/2014
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender

106 554 VANDYK, NATALIE 1:00:38.748 19:34 43 F
107 133 HARPER, NIKKI 1:01:06.764 19:43 26 F
108 135 HAYES, RENAE 1:01:09.278 19:44 40 F
109 130 FOX, KATIE 1:03:28.045 20:28 32 F
110 495 RIEGEL, JENNI 1:03:29.603 20:29 35 F
111 129 FOX, BRENDON 1:03:29.779 20:29 33 M
112 496 RIEGEL, CHAD 1:04:40.236 20:52 36 M
113 131 GEORGE, CYNTHIA 1:04:59.723 20:58 42 F
114 117 CRAWFORD, DOVIE 1:05:45.124 21:13 35 F


